AH1000 HFC Headend Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 16
High Density
Converged
Headend
4RU Access
Platform
AH1000 Series

AH1000 HFC Headend Solution
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 16 of 16
Ordering Information
AH1000 Headend Platform Description
AH10-CHASSIS AH1000 19-inch chassis
AH10-PS-AC AH1000 power supply 176 V AC to 264 VAC
AH10-PS-DC AH1000 power supply 48 V DC
AH10-SMM AH1000 SMM module
AH10-F3ST-xx-S AH1000 1310 1 GHz Single Forward Transmitter, xxdBm, SC/APC
AH10-F3CT-xx-S AH1000 1310 1.2 GHz Single Forward Transmitter, xxdBm, SC/APC
AH10-M3ST-xx-S AH1000 1310 Single CWDM Forward Transmitter, xxdBm, CWDM ch 1yy0 nm, SC/APC
AH10-F5ST-xx-S AH1000 1550 DMOD TX, 1 GHz, 1550 nm, xxdBm, SC/APC
AH10-F5ST-xx-yy-S AH1000 1550 DMOD TX, 1 GHz, 1550 nm, xxdBm, ITU channel yy, SC/APC
AH10-F5CT-xx-S AH1000 1550 DMOD TX, 1.2 GHz, 1550 nm, xxdBm, SC/APC
AH10-F5CT-xx-yy-S AH1000 1550 DMOD TX, 1.2 GHz, 1550 nm, xxdBm, ITU channel yy, SC/APC
AH10-ARQR-ST-S AH1000 Analog 200 MHz Quad Return Receiver Standard version SC/APC
AH10-CRQR-ST-S AH1000 Analog 300 MHz Quad Return Receiver Standard version SC/APC
AH10-FRDR-S AH1000 Forward Redundant Receivers, 2 optical in, 1 RF out, SC/APC
AH10-CRDR-S AH1000 Forward Redundant 1.2 GHz Receiver, 2 optical in, 1 RF out, SC/APC
AH10-RCST-xx-yy-S AH1000 Return CWDM Transmitter, xx dBm, CWDM channel yy, SC/APC
AH10-EDFA-xx-01-S AH1000 EDFA Optical Amplifier, xxdBm output power, 1 output port, SC/APC
AH10-RFSW-S AH1000 RF Switch Module SC/APC
AH10-RFAF-20 AH1000 RF Forward Amplifier Module 20 dB Gain
AH10-OPSW-S AH1000 Optical Switch Module SC/APC
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA HONG KONG SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne Unit 9, 12th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre